South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 03, 2024, 02:08:38 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H*4582 (Rat #0640, Act #0204 of 1993) General Bill, By R.A. Barber, R.C. Fulmer, H.M. Hallman, D.N. Holt, J. Rama and
R.M. Young

A Bill to direct the Department of Highways and Public Transportation to close and remove from the state highway system
road #S10-1473 located in Charleston County and road #S16-666 in Darlington County.-amended title

03/19/92
04/01/92
04/02/92
04/06/92
04/06/92
05/21/92
05/27/92
05/27/92
06/02/92
06/04/92
06/04/92
01/12/93
01/12/93

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-8
Read second time HJ-33

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-11

Introduced and read first time SJ-15

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-16

Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-12
Amended SJ-101

Read second time SJ-101

Read third time and returned to House with amendments
Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-34
Ratified R 640

Signed By Governor

Act No. 204

Page 1 of 1



