South Carolina Legislature

May 03, 2024, 02:08:38 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H*4582 (Rat #0640, Act #0204 of 1993) General Bill, By R.A. Barber, R.C. Fulmer, H.M. Hallman, D.N. Holt, J. Rama and R.M. Young

A Bill to direct the Department of Highways and Public Transportation to close and remove from the state highway system road #S10-1473 located in Charleston County and road #S16-666 in Darlington County.-amended title

03/19/92	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-8
04/01/92	House	Read second time HJ-33
04/02/92	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-11
04/06/92	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-15
04/06/92	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-16
05/21/92	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-12
05/27/92	Senate	Amended SJ-101
05/27/92	Senate	Read second time SJ-101
06/02/92	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments
06/04/92	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-34
06/04/92		Ratified R 640
01/12/93		Signed By Governor
01/12/93		Act No. 204